CWT SOLAR PANEL
BIFACIAL TOPCON MONOCRYSTALLINE
120TNB12R
PERFORMANCEW
ARRANTY
3030
DOUBLE GLASS

Twice EVA Laminated Double Glass
YEAR
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
0~+5W Positive Power Tolerance0~+5W
High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And Anti-Reflection Glass
Coating glass for self-cleaning reduces surface dust
Excellent Durability
Wind load up to 2400 Pa, Snow load up to 5400 Pa
Outstanding Low Irradiation Glass
Outstanding panel performance even in weak light conditions
Easy Installation
Twice EVA Laminated Double Glass
CWT590-120TNB12R 590 Wp
CWT595-120TNB12R 595 Wp
CWT585-120TNB12R 585 Wp
CWT580-120TNB12R 580 Wp
CWT575-120TNB12R 575 Wp
CWT570-120TNB12R 570 Wp
®
* The specifications are obtained under the standard test conditions: 1000W/m2 solar irradiance, 1.5 Air Mass and cell temperature of 25°C. Measurement uncertainty for all panels is 3%. The actual transactions will be
subject to the contracts. These parameters are for reference only and it is not a part of the contracts. The technical specifications in this document may vary. For more information, refer to the "Installation Manual".
* For roof, facades and installations on similar surfaces, solar panels should be mounted over a fire-resistant covering suitable for this application, with adequate ventilation between the back of the solar panels and the